PSVC EPL 4599

Body Cameras

3102088254 8500000910 American Integration Contractors, LLC Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com (888) 829-8534
3102138536 8500001072 Bearcom Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com (251) 252-5962
3100006897 8500001030 CDW Government, LLC Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com (312) 547-2163
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968
3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030
3100034771 pending Logista Jackson Jordan jiordan@Ilogistasolutions.com (662) 244-6547
3100034771 pending Logista Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6517
3100034771 pending Logista Robert Parker rparker@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2271
3100034771 pending Logista Charles Keller ckeller@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6672
3100034771 pending Logista Lynn Meadows Imeadows@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2284
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
3100029117 8500001070 Thomas Consultants, Inc. Vikki P. Thomas TClSales@gotci.com (901) 398-8426
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Dashboard Cameras

3102088254 8500000910 American Integration Contractors, LLC Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com (888) 829-8534
3102138536 8500001072 Bearcom Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com (251) 252-5962
3100006897 8500001030 CDW Government, LLC Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com (312) 547-2163
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968
3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
3100029117 8500001070 Thomas Consultants, Inc. Vikki P. Thomas TClSales@gotci.com (901) 398-8426
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License Plate Readers

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Brad Giacone Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 909-2505
3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 710-4646
3102088254 8500000910 American Integration Contractors, LLC Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com (888) 829-8534
3102138536 8500001072 Bearcom Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com (251) 252-5962
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968
3102068189 pending ConvergeOne, Inc. Ken Harelson (Client Executiy kharelson@onecl.com (601) 978-6152
3102068189 pending ConvergeOne, Inc. Brian Finzen (Sales Director) bfinzen@onecl.com (913) 307-2322
3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030
3102137229 8500001053 LEK Technology Group, LLC Erik Lubinger PO@Ilektech.com (334) 365-1903
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com (601) 813-3648
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com (601) 506-6866
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com (513) 707-7197
3100034771 pending Logista Jackson Jordan jiordan@Ilogistasolutions.com (662) 244-6547
3100034771 pending Logista Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6517
3100034771 pending Logista Robert Parker rparker@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2271
3100034771 pending Logista Charles Keller ckeller@logistasolutions.com (662) 244-6672
3100034771 pending Logista Lynn Meadows Imeadows@logistasolutions.com (205) 565-2284
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com (601) 863-0275 Active M/BWE
3100025758 8500000919 Pileum Corporation Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com (601) 863-0307 Active M/BWE
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
3100029117 8500001070 Thomas Consultants, Inc. Vikki P. Thomas TClSales@gotci.com (901) 398-8426
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Surveillance Units

3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Brad Giacone Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 909-2505
3102064162 8500000901 Active Solutions Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com (504) 710-4646
3102088254 8500000910 American Integration Contractors, LLC Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com (888) 829-8534
3102138536 8500001072 Bearcom Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com (251) 252-5962
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968
3100035531 8500001052 Howard Technology Solutions Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com (601) 399-5831
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com (601) 813-3648
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com (601) 506-6866
3102114795 8500001074 Logicalis, Inc. Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com (513) 707-7197
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com (615) 450-4777
3100005336 8500000951 Motorola Solutions, Inc. Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com (615) 804-5986
3100025830 8500000921 TCSware Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com (601) 906-7924
3100029117 8500001070 Thomas Consultants, Inc. Vikki P. Thomas TClSales@gotci.com (901) 398-8426
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Two-Way Radio Systems

3102138536 8500001072 Bearcom Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com (251) 252-5962
3100033836 8500000911 BK Technologies, Inc. David Blaquiere dblaguiere@bktechnologies.com (904) 870-3205
3100033836 8500000911 BK Technologies, Inc. Carolyn French cfrench@bktechnologies.com (321) 237-1306
3100027684 8500000912 Central Mississippi Communications, LLC Mark Clark centralmscomm@gmail.com (662) 289-3204
3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Mike Farrell mfarrell@ask4ci.com (251) 366-8840
3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Pam Sward psward@ask4ci.com (251) 533-5226
3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Andy Mason amason@ask4ci.com (228) 209-4631
3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Jason Sims jsims@ask4ci.com (251) 447-4952
3102087647 8500000913 Communications International Josh Barber jbarber@ask4ci.com (251) 329-1342
3100017076 8500000950 Communications Specialist David E Case csicorp@csicorp.ms (601) 638-1771
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Hattiesburg Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com (601) 584-9026
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Inc. Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Jackson Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com (601) 503-6648
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth McComb Grant McCurley gmccurley@comsouthinc.com (601) 395-7179
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Meridian Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com (601) 485-8376
3100023676 8500000914 Comsouth Tupelo Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com (662) 432-1968
3100005041 8500000915 EF Johnson Joel Tilley joel.tilley@efji.com (865) 722-6005
3100017714 8500000916 Jackson Communications Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com (601) 932-7030
3100003852 8500000918 L3Harris (Communications International (Dealer)) Marie White mariewhite@ask4ci.com (225) 928-4151
3100003852 8500000918 L3Harris (Eastern Communications (Dealer)) El Campbell el.campbell@racom.net (718) 729-2044
3100003852 8500000918 L3Harris (L3Harris Direct) Michael Brown michael.brown@I3harris.com (601) 795-1528
3100003852 8500000918 L3Harris (Williams Communication (Dealer)) Scott Tanner stanner@wmscom.com (850) 385-1121
3100023404 8500000920 Precision Communications Karen Decanter kdecanter@precisioncommunicationsinc.com (662) 256-3118
3100023404 8500000920 Precision Communications David Butts david.butts.precision@gmail.com (205) 456-8085
3100028161 8500000922 Teletec Wes Golden wes@teletecnet.com (662) 328-8474
3100028161 8500000922 Teletec Camille Pittman camille@teletecnet.com (662) 328-8474
3100029117 8500001070 Thomas Consultants, Inc. Vikki P. Thomas TClISales@gotci.com (901) 398-8426
3100030153 8500000923 Zetron Marie Smith marie.smith@zetron.com (904) 874-3433
3100030153 8500000923 Zetron ZUS State Contracts zusstatecontracts@zetron.com -
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3102064162
3102064162
3102088254
3102138536
3100033836
3100033836
3100006897
3100017076
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3100023676
3102068189
3102068189
3100005041
3100035531
3102114539
3102114539
3100003852
3100003852
3100003852
3100003852
3102137229
3102114795
3102114795
3102114795
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100005336
3100005336
3100023410
3100023410
3100025758
3100025758
3100023404
3100023404
3100025830
3100029117
3100030153
3100030153

8500000901
8500000901
8500000910
8500001072
8500000911
8500000911
8500001030
8500000950
8500000914
8500000914
8500000914
8500000914
8500000914
8500000914
pending
pending
8500000915
8500001052
8500001073
8500001073
8500000918
8500000918
8500000918
8500000918
8500001053
8500001074
8500001074
8500001074
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
8500000951
8500000951
8500001054
8500001054
8500000919
8500000919
8500000920
8500000920
8500000921
8500001070
8500000923
8500000923

Software, Supporting Equipment and Services Specifications

Active Solutions

Active Solutions

American Integration Contractors, LLC
Bearcom

BK Technologies, Inc.

BK Technologies, Inc.

CDW Government, LLC
Communications Specialist
Comsouth Hattiesburg
Comsouth Inc.

Comsouth Jackson

Comsouth McComb
Comsouth Meridian
Comsouth Tupelo
ConvergeOne, Inc.
ConvergeOne, Inc.

EF Johnson

Howard Technology Solutions
InCare K12, LLC

InCare K12, LLC

L3Harris (Communications International (Dealer))
L3Harris (Eastern Communications (Dealer))
L3Harris (L3Harris Direct)
L3Harris (Williams Communication (Dealer))
LEK Technology Group, LLC
Logicalis, Inc.

Logicalis, Inc.

Logicalis, Inc.

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC
Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC
Pileum Corporation

Pileum Corporation

Precision Communications
Precision Communications
TCSware

Thomas Consultants, Inc.
Zetron

Zetron

Brad Giacone Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com

Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com
David Blaquiere dblaguiere@bktechnologies.com

Carolyn French cfrench@bktechnologies.com

Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com

David E Case csicorp@csicorp.ms

Redd Marsh redman@comsouthinc.com
Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com
Blake Spiers bspiers@comsouthinc.com

Grant McCurley gmeccurley@comsouthinc.com
Matt Long Mlong@comsouthinc.com
Jody Stringer jstringer@comsouthinc.com
Ken Harelson (Client Executi\ kharelson@onecl.com

Brian Finzen (Sales Director) bfinzen@onecl.com

Joel Tilley joel.tilley@efji.com

Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com

Ricky Ricardo Ricky@IncareK12.com

Jay Brown Jbrown@InCareK12.com

Marie White mariewhite@ask4ci.com
El Campbell el.campbell@racom.net

Michael Brown
Scott Tanner
Erik Lubinger

michael.brown@I3harris.com
stanner @wmscom.com
PO@lektech.com

Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com
Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com
Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com
Jackson Jordan jiordan@Iogistasolutions.com
Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com

Robert Parker
Charles Keller
Lynn Meadows

rparker@Ilogistasolutions.com
ckeller@logistasolutions.com

Imeadows@logistasolutions.com

Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com
Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com
Clint Gideon cgideon@netlinkcabling.com

Troy Bates tbates@netlinkcabling.com

Elizabeth Frazier
Sonny Beneke
Karen Decanter

elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
sonnybeneke@pileum.com
kdecanter@precisioncommunicationsinc.com

David Butts david.butts.precision@gmail.com
Joe T. Payne jpayne@tcsware.com

Vikki P. Thomas TClISales@gotci.com

Marie Smith marie.smith@zetron.com

ZUS State Contracts zusstatecontracts@zetron.com
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(504) 909-2505
(504) 710-4646
(888) 829-8534
(251) 252-5962
(904) 870-3205
(321) 237-1306
(312) 547-2163
(601) 638-1771
(601) 584-9026
(601) 503-6648
(601) 503-6648
(601) 395-7179
(601) 485-8376
(662) 432-1968
(601) 978-6152
(913) 307-2322
(865) 722-6005
(601) 399-5831
(601) 287-1680
(205) 223-8094
(225) 928-4151
(718) 729-2044
(601) 795-1528
(850) 385-1121
(334) 365-1903
(601) 813-3648
(601) 506-6866
(513) 707-7197
(662) 244-6547
(662) 244-6517
(205) 565-2271
(662) 244-6672
(205) 565-2284
(615) 450-4777
(615) 804-5986

(601) 856-0600 / (601) 750-4111

(601) 260-9373
(601) 863-0275
(601) 863-0307
(662) 256-3118
(205) 456-8085
(601) 906-7924
(901) 398-8426
(904) 874-3433
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3102064162
3102064162
3102088254
3102138536
3100020666
3100006897
3102087647
3102087647
3102087647
3102087647
3102087647
3102068189
3102068189
3100035531
3102114539
3102114539
3100017714
3102137229
3102114795
3102114795
3102114795
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100034771
3100007464
3100005336
3100005336
3100023410
3100023410
3100025758
3100025758
3100025830
3100028161
3100028161
3100029117

8500000901
8500000901
8500000910
8500001072
8500001050
8500001030
8500000913
8500000913
8500000913
8500000913
8500000913
pending
pending
8500001052
8500001073
8500001073
8500000916
8500001053
8500001074
8500001074
8500001074
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
8500001071
8500000951
8500000951
8500001054
8500001054
8500000919
8500000919
8500000921
8500000922
8500000922
8500001070

Active Solutions
Active Solutions

American Integration Contractors, LLC

Bearcom

Business Communications Inc
CDW Government, LLC
Communications International
Communications International
Communications International
Communications International
Communications International
ConvergeOne, Inc.
ConvergeOne, Inc.

Howard Technology Solutions
InCare K12, LLC

InCare K12, LLC

Jackson Communications

LEK Technology Group, LLC
Logicalis, Inc.

Logicalis, Inc.

Logicalis, Inc.

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

Logista

MBI, Inc.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC
Netlink Cabling Systems, LLC
Pileum Corporation

Pileum Corporation

TCSware

Teletec

Teletec

Thomas Consultants, Inc.

Security Cameras and Access Control Systems

Brad Giacone Brad@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
Jeff Burkhardt Jeff@ActiveSolutionsUSA.com
Len Marie len.marie@getaic.com
Ashleigh Deese ashleigh.deese@bearcom.com
Mary Tucker mtucker@bcianswers.com
Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com

Mike Farrell mfarrell@ask4ci.com

Pam Sward psward@ask4ci.com

Andy Mason amason@ask4ci.com.

Jason Sims jsims@ask4ci.com

Josh Barber jbarber@ask4ci.com

Ken Harelson (Client Executiy kharelson@onecl.com
Brian Finzen (Sales Director) bfinzen@onecl.com

Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com

Ricky Ricardo Ricky@IncareK12.com

Jay Brown Jbrown@InCareK12.com

Bill Roberts broberts@jacksoncom.com

Erik Lubinger PO@Ilektech.com

Alexia Sykes alexia.sykes@us.logicalis.com
Ellen Freeman ellen.freeman@us.logicalis.com
Chris Collier chris.collier@us.logicalis.com
Jackson Jordan jiordan@logistasolutions.com
Kay Franks kfranks@logistasolutions.com
Robert Parker rparker@logistasolutions.com
Charles Keller ckeller@logistasolutions.com
Lynn Meadows Imeadows@logistasolutions.com
Trish Brinson mbisecurity@comcast.net
Kenny Jones Kenny.Jones@motorolasolutions.com
Rick Carter Rickcarter@motorolasolutions.com
Clint Gideon cgideon@netlinkcabling.com
Troy Bates tbates@netlinkcabling.com
Elizabeth Frazier elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
Sonny Beneke sonnybeneke@pileum.com

Joe T. Payne ipayne@tcsware.com

Wes Golden wes@teletecnet.com

Camille Pittman camille@teletecnet.com

Vikki P. Thomas TClSales@gotci.com
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(504) 909-2505
(504) 710-4646
(888) 829-8534
(251) 252-5962
(601) 427-4212
(312) 547-2163
(251) 366-8840
(251) 533-5226
(228) 209-4631
(251) 447-4952
(251) 329-1342
(601) 978-6152
(913) 307-2322
(601) 399-5831
(601) 287-1680
(205) 223-8094
(601) 932-7030
(334) 365-1903
(601) 813-3648
(601) 506-6866
(513) 707-7197
(662) 244-6547
(662) 244-6517
(205) 565-2271
(662) 244-6672
(205) 565-2284
(601) 818-1121
(615) 450-4777
(615) 804-5986

(601) 856-0600 / (601) 750-4111

(601) 260-9373
(601) 863-0275
(601) 863-0307
(601) 906-7924
(662) 328-8474
(662) 328-8474
(901) 398-8426

Active M/BWE
Active M/BWE
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